MONTGOMERY COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION
Sports Team
4010 Randolph Road
Silver Spring, MD 20902

240/777-6870

2014 RISING STAR WINTER BASKETBALL

5" Grade Boys
Patriot Division

TEAM # TEAM NAME MANAGER’S NAME | WORK # HOME #
1 CARDEROCK NETS Bill Angrick 443-722-6742 301-469-5199
2 I(\:AgwEAIR’OSN\\//VVIIIE_ADL(;r:TS Brian Dacy 301-503-9333 301-527-0222
3 ETU James Martin 870-814-1495
4 FALCONS Patrick Trainor 301-639-0466 301-349-5159
5 GERMANTOWN Steve Hall 202-536-5224 202-345-1003
6 JAMMERS Roland Stanard 240-832-8859

Sunday, January 5

2:20 p.m. ETU VS. Jammers Wheaton HS

2:30 p.m. Commonwealth Wildcats VS. Carderock Nets Whitman HS

3:40 p.m. Falcons VS. Germantown Germantown CC
Sunday, January 12
12:10 p.m. ETU VS. Falcons Northwest HS
12:10 p.m. Commonwealth Wildcats VS. Germantown Germantown CC

1:20 p.m. Jammers VS. Carderock Nets Whitman HS
Saturday, January 18

2:10 p.m. Carderock Nets VS. Germantown Watkins Mill HS
Sunday, January 19

2:30 p.m. Commonwealth Wildcats VS. ETU Walter Johnson HS

6:00 p.m. Jammers VS. Falcons Northwest HS
Saturday, January 25

3:20 p.m. Falcons VS. Carderock Nets Northwest HS

7:20 p.m. Germantown VS. ETU Upper County CC

8:30 p.m. Jammers VS. Commonwealth Wildcats Upper County CC
Sunday, January 26

1:20 p.m. Falcons VS. Commonwealth Wildcats Germantown CC

3:30 p.m. Germantown VS. Jammers Wheaton HS

3:40 p.m. Carderock Nets VS. ETU Walter Johnson HS



Sunday, February 2

3:40 p.m. Carderock Nets
4:50 p.m. Germantown
7:10 p.m. Jammers

Saturday, February 8

4:00 p.m. Carderock Nets
Sunday, February 9

3:40 p.m. Germantown

7:10 p.m. Falcons

Saturday, February 15
3:20 p.m. Germantown

Sunday, February 16
12:10 p.m. ETU
4:40 p.m. Falcons

Saturday, February 22
2:10 p.m. Carderock Nets
6:10 p.m. Commonwealth Wildcats
6:10 p.m. ETU

Sunday, February 23
1:20 p.m. Commonwealth Wildcats
1:20 p.m. Jammers
2:30 p.m. ETU

ALL TEAMS WILL ADVANCE TO A SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT. PLAYOFF SCHEDULE TO BE ANNOUNCED AT A

LATER DATE.
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INCLEMENT WEATHER #: 240/777-6889 after 7 a.m. on weekends

LEAGUE DIRECTOR: Brad Roos 240-777-6877 email: brad.roos@montgomerycountymd.gov
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